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KAIKEN KANSAN ILTAHIIHDOT 21.1.2026

N4 (-->2022)
Miitta Leinonen
Ellen Harkénen

M4 (-->2022)

N6 (2020-2021)
Kaisla Helenius
Martta Leinonen
Livia Nikkanen

M6 (2020-2021)
Nikolas Maatta
Kalle Harkonen

N8 (2018-20219)
Miida Harkonen
Oona Pasanen

M8 (2018-2019)
Leon Nikkanen
Voitto Juntunen

N10 (2016-2017)
Seela Leinonen
Jonna Vollstedt

M10 (2016-2017)
Elmeri Tervo
Huuko Harkonen
liro Heikkinen
Antto Peltonen
Viljo Heikkinen
Julius Maatta
Paavo Kemppainen
Lenni Vollstedt
Veikka Harkonen

N12 (2014-2015)
Lissu Harkonen
Alma Keranen
Aava Peltonen

PERINTEINEN
YHTEISLAHTO

Hyrynsalmen Isku
Soly

KHS
Paur

Paur
SuRa

SuRa

KHS
RiPy

Paur
Soly

KHS

SuRa
RiPy
RiPy

Paur
KHS
Soly

100 m

100 m

200 m

200 m

1km

1km

2 km

2 km

2 km



N

M12 (2014-2015)
Visa-Kalle Korhonen
Lauri Harkonen

N14 (2012-2013)
Venla Pasanen
Pihla Kemppainen
Silja Heikkinen

M14 (2012-2013)
Teemu Juutinen
Vilho Kerdanen

N16 (2010-2011)
Selena Tormakangas
Anni Pasanen

Kaisla Vuollet

M16 (2010-2011)
Veikko Korhonen

N18 (2008-2009)
Jenni Piirainen

M18 (2008-2009

N35
Jasmin Leinonen
Maija Pasanen

M35

Janne Tuhkalainen
Veli-Matti Kuronen
Osmo Tiikainen

Nyl
Laura Karkkulainen
Hanna Hangasmaa

Myl

Valtteri Harkonen
Ville Korhonen

KHS
RiPy

SuRa
SuRa
RiPy

KHS
KHS

Soly
SuRa
Soly

KHS

KHS

Soly
SuRa

Soly
KHS
KHS

RiPy

Leivolankylan
Leivo
Puolangan Ryhti

2 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

3 km






